

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO. CMA.No.547 of 2013
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.09.2025	<p data-bbox="581 594 691 632"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="581 674 1219 789">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 06.10.2025, under the caption 'for final hearing'.</p> <p data-bbox="1089 915 1211 953"><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="1117 974 1200 1001">Yvl/adt</p>	